
MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

  

Draft of PROPOSED MEETING DATES FOR 2012 
All meetings will begin at 10:00 a.m 

  

  

  

 

January 7 (Saturday) 

*January 10 (Tuesday) 

 

 

July 11 (Wednesday) 

 

  

 February – no meeting 

 

 

August - no meeting 

 

March 10  (Saturday) 

*March 13  (Tuesday)  

 

September 12 (Wednesday) 

 

April - no meeting 

 

October 26 (Friday) Annual 

Meeting (tentative) 

 

May 9 (Wednesday)  
 

November - no meeting 

 

 

June - no meeting 

 

 

December 8 (Saturday) 

 *December 11  (Tuesday) 

  

* indicates snow dates 


